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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT ROBBERY 19-04300 1714 11/24/2019 1530 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY (VEHICLE) 19-04343 1714 11/27/2019 0225 2000 BLK PCH N/A TABLET/LAPTOP SUSPECT MB/35 WRG A BLK BEANIE, GRY
PULLOVER HOODIE SWEATER, AND RED
SWEATPANTS.

SHOPLIFTING 19-04365 1713 11/30/2019 1223 25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

OPEN FOR
BUSINESS

SHAMPOO S1 FB/35. S2 FB/35.

ROBBERY
(HANDGUN)

19-04369 1714 11/30/2019 2205 1900 BLK PCH N/A WALLET, CDL, CARDS, US
CURRENCY, PURSE,
CELLPHONE, RUPEES,
EUROS

SUSPECT MB/LATE 20'S/601/150/SLENDER
BUILD/BEARD/LONG CURLY BLK HAIR WRG A
BLK HAT AND BLK SWEATER.

BURGLARY (VEHICLE) 19-04374 1713 11/27/2019-
12/1/2019

1500
-150
0

1900 BLK 241ST ST N/A CLOTHING, BATHROOM
APPLIANCE, FANNY PACK,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

19-04297 1731 11/23/2019-
11/24/2019

1700
-083
0

26000 BLK
DEEPBROOK DR

PRY MARK ON
DRIVER SIDE DOOR
AND DAMAGE TO
KEYLOCK CYLINDER

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

19-04323 1732 11/25/2019-
11/26/2019

2200
-052

29000 BLK
OCEANRIDGE DR

N/A WHITE 2016 VOLKSWAGEN
GOLF

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE)

19-04328 1732 11/25/2019-
11/26/2019

1630
-100
0

29000 BLK
QUAILWOOD DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE 2 MAKEUP BAGS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 11/24/19 - 11/30/19

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 3, ROBBERY - 1, VANDALISM - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 7, WARRANTS - 8
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BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

19-04346 1731 11/27/2019 2000 VIA DE LA VISTA REAR UNLOCKED
BACK DOOR

JEWELRY, PURSES, US
CURRENCY

S1 MALE. S2 MALE. S3 MALE.

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS, STORAGE
UNIT)

19-04334 1724 11/22/2019-
11/26/2019

0700
-170
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

DAMAGED LOCK
AND WOOD DOOR
FRAME BROKEN

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE) 19-04355 1724 11/29/2019 0445
-070
0

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY DR

REAR DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

BAG, CHECK BOOK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: APPROPRIATION OF LOST PROPERTY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

TOTAL ARRESTS: FELON IN POSSESSION OF A FIREARM - 1, WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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